CSM_E3NW_DS_E_6_5
1
Sensor Communications Unit
E3NW
The Next-generation Sensor Networking Units That Revolutionize
the Workplace from Introduction and
Startup though Operation
• Low initial cost achieved by distributed placement with the Sensor

E3NW
2
Ordering Information
Sensor Communications Unit (Dimensions  ➜ pages 8 and 9)
Distributed Sensor Unit (Dimensions ➜ page 9)
Note: Use the following DS-Bus communication cable (recommended) when connecting a sensor communications unit and a distributed sensor
unit.
Connectable Sensor Amplifier Units
*1. E3NW-CRT Sensor Communications Units (CompoNet) cannot be used.
*2. E3NW-CCL Sensor Communications Units (CC-Link) cannot be used.
Connector cover for Sensor Communications Unit and Distributed Sensor Unit
(provided)
Order a Cover when required, e.g., if you lose the covers.
Communications method and Unit appearance Model
E3NW-ECT
E3NW-CRT
E3NW-CCL
Appearance Model
E3NW-DS
Item Manufacturer Model
Communication cable BANDO DENSEN Co., Ltd. ESVC 0.5X2C, black
Type Model
Smart Fiber Amplifier Unit E3NX-FA0
Smart Fiber Amplifier Unit (Infrared models) E3NX-FAH0 *1
Smart Fiber Amplifier Unit (2-channel models) E3NX-MA0 *1
Color Fiber Amplifier Unit E3NX-CA0 *1 *2
Smart Laser Amplifier Unit E3NC-LA0
Smart Laser Amplifier Unit (CMOS type) E3NC-SA0
Smart Proximity Amplifier Unit
E2NC-EA0 *1